October 2006   Rev 4 1/9
9
STPS3030/CT/CG/CR
Low drop power Schottky rectifier
Main product characteristics
Features and benefits
■ Very small conduction losses
■ Negligible switching losses

E
M
Ordering information STPS3030CT/CG/CR
8/9
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Ordering type Marking Package Weight Base qty
Delivery
mode
STPS3030CT STPS3030CT TO-220AB 2.2 g 50 Tube
STPS3030CG STPS3030CG D2PAK 1.48 g 50 Tube
STPS3030CG-TR STPS3030CG D2PAK 1.48 g 1000 Tape and reel
STPS3030CR STPS3030CR I2PAK 1.49 g 50 Tube
Date Revision Changes
Jul-2006 3A Initial release.
16-Oct-2006 4
Reformatted to current standards. Corrected dimensions for I2PAK in